

2025CPT.10.19.19961, 2025CPT.10.19.19962, 2025CPT.10.19.29961,
2025CPT.10.19.29962

TIP NO

32.200 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MICROSURFACE, CAPE SEAL, CRACK SEAL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

3 SECTIONS OF US 74 IN UNION, 2 SECTIONS OF NC 24 IN MECKLENBURG, 1 SECTION OF NC 109 IN ANSON & 19 SECONDARY ROUTES

SLURRY PAVERS INC
RICHMOND, VA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			112,000.00
0002	1702000000-E	657	SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS	61,349	LB	3.20	196,316.80
0003	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	30,655	SY	1.88	57,631.40
0004	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	33,125	SY	3.05	101,031.25
0005	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	25,910	GAL	2.55	66,070.50
0006	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	3	WK	5,000.00	15,000.00
0007	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE, TYPE III	535	TON	181.00	96,835.00
0008	1882000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (GAL) LATEX MODIFIED EMULSION	7,040	GAL	10.50	73,920.00
0009	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) LATEX MODIFIED MICROSURFACING, TYPE II	533,337	SY	3.73	1,989,347.01
0010	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) LATEX MODIFIED MICROSURFACING, TYPE III	405,289	SY	3.78	1,531,992.42
0011	2143000000-E	818	BLOTTING SAND	228.9	TON	33.00	7,553.70
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	10	EA	1,850.00	18,500.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,649.1	SF	7.20	26,273.52
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			155,000.00
0015	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	540	HR	60.00	32,400.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	392,679	LF	0.58	227,753.82
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	4,066	LF	2.65	10,774.90
0018	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	356	LF	6.55	2,331.80
0019	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,019	LF	13.50	13,756.50
0020	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	20	EA	55.00	1,100.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	213	EA	109.00	23,217.00
0022	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	157,462	LF	0.27	42,514.74
0023	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	2,243	LF	0.54	1,211.22
0024	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	592	LF	3.30	1,953.60
0025	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	12	EA	21.70	260.40
0026	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	103	EA	21.70	2,235.10
0027	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	394,470	LF	0.15	59,170.50
0028	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	4,422	LF	0.33	1,459.26
0029	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	1,019	LF	1.10	1,120.90
0030	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	234	EA	11.00	2,574.00
0031	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	725	EA	90.00	65,250.00
0032	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			9,000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 4,945,555.34

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 4,945,555.34

BIDDERS IN ORDER

SLURRY PAVERS INC

CONTRACT TOTAL

4,945,555.34

DocuSigned by:

Jared S Mathis

8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...